Q1 2024 Containers by U.S. Port

Port Name

a~

Anchorage, Alaska
Baltimore, Maryland
Boston, Massachusetts
Charleston, South Carolina
Chester, Pennsylvania
Dutch Harbor, Alaska
Everett, Washington

Fort Myers, Florida
Freeport, Texas
Galveston, Texas

Gulfport, Mississippi
Honolulu, Hawaii

Houston, Texas
Jacksonville, Florida
Kodiak, Alaska

Long Beach, California
Los Angeles, California
Miami, Florida

Mobile, Alabama

New Orleans, Louisiana
New York/New Jersey
Norfolk, Virginia
Northeast Region, Boston Massachusetts
Northwest Seaport Alliance
Oakland, California
Panama City, Florida
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Port Everglades, Florida
Port Hueneme, California
Port Manatee, Florida
Portland, Maine

Portland, Oregon

San Diego, California

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Savannah, Georgia

Tampa, Florida

Virgin Islands

West Palm Beach, Florida
Wilmington, Delaware
Wilmington, North Carolina

Laden
Exports

3,548
52,460
13,932

179,166
10,100
3,186
164

2,022

4,795

1,532
22,047

8,110

378,977
23,068
252
194,605
271,572
76,998
35,701
148,332
309,160
274,750
1,592
131,881
152,248

2,104
25,192

118,661

6,286

4,936

2,193
11,115

1,372

2,333

339,258

4,393

6,581

1,375
16,451
44,471

2,892,915

Empty
Exports

132
71,750
12,843

126,911
16,383
275
515

0

7,886
3,426
4,980
24,432
131,010
32,093
22
706,390
562,474
62,152
39,325
100,942
593,214
147,072

534
96,473
70,055

3,762
91,175
38,440
28,054
16,807

2,008

1,980
15,972
12,376

284,265
28,939

201
30,371
35214
15,544

Laden
Imports

12
127,507
27,618
296,115
29,558
345
1,497
1,902
4,748
10,506
15,174
9.895
458,831
53,789
0
910,051
926,224
138,800
73,137
159,012
962,617
389,797
2,164
223410
204,946
5,632
114,667
100,102
33,160
21,714
4,167
11,464
2,918
13,593
615,380
29,828
7,586
30,124
29,481
53,102

3416394 6,100,566

Empty
Imports

5,928
221

8
5234
768
1,708
441

0

276

2
3,055
565
43,029
1317
418
985
1174
28,241
475
30,026
4,723
7,675
2
6,231
18,194
358
1,189
44,753
36
550
10
1,705
16
2,001
7,004
0

655
4,448
542
5,485

Total
Containers

9.620
251,938
54,400
607,426
56,808
5,514
2,617
3,924
17,705
15,466
45,256
43,001
1,011,848
110,267
692
1,812,030
1,767,444
306,190
148,637
438,312
1.869.714
819,293
4,291
457,994
445,443
11,855
232,222
301,956
67,536
44,006
8,378
26,263
20,278
30,303
1,245,906
63,160
15,022
66,317
81,688
118,603
12,639,320
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Q1 2024

Tonnage by U.S. Port

Port Name

A
Anchorage, Alaska
Baltimore, Maryland
Boston, Massachusetts
Charleston, South Carolina
Chester, Pennsylvania
Dutch Harbor, Alaska
Everett, Washington

Fort Myers, Florida
Freeport, Texas

Galveston, Texas

Gulfport, Mississippi
Honolulu, Hawaii

Houston, Texas
Jacksonville, Florida
Kodiak, Alaska

Long Beach, California

Los Angeles, California
Miami, Florida

Mobile, Alabama

New Orleans, Louisiana
New York/New Jersey
Norfolk, Virginia
Northwest Seaport Alliance
Oakland, California
Panama City, Florida
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Port Everglades, Florida
Port Hueneme, California
Port Manatee, Florida
Portland, Maine

Portland, Oregon

San Diego, California

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Savannah, Georgia

Tampa, Florida

Virgin Islands

West Palm Beach, Florida
Wilmington, Delaware
Wilmington, North Carolina
Total

Export
Tonnage

49,266
737,285
172,132

2,507,589
124,274
46,320
9.515

18,346

56,381

27,575
196,491
176,660

5,266,769
287,331
3,446
3,726,012
4,338,562
1,240,969
507,492
2,098,547
4,629,151
4,168,059
1,981,868
2,042,205

19,531
472,345

1,000,398
133,913

97,939

22,343
155,301

8,768

60,418

4,758,829

82,456

17177
322,262
127,657

1,284,634
42,976,216

Import
Tonnage

5,963
1,387,616
264,695
3,075,159
312,744
8,202
48,543
26,003
52,733
119,037
118,441
123,491
5,375,191
531,671
927
8,396,920
7,724,633
1,790,456
618,098
3,788,117
10,560,630
4,295,406
2,210,253
2,061,984
46,423
1,530,448
1,096,359
401,055
280,042
46,899
119,064
25,889
172,628
5,988,577
224,251
27,796
119,019
318,610
1,134,890
64,428863

Total
Tonnage

55,229
2,124,901
436,827
5,582,748
437,018
54,522
58,058
44,349
109,114
146,612
314,932
300,151
10,641,960
819,002
4,373
12,122,932
12,063,195
3,031,425
1,125,590
5,886,664
15,189,781
8,463,465
4192121
4,104,189
65,954
2,002,793
2,096,757
534,968
377,981
69,242
274,365
34,657
233,046
10,747,406
306,707
44,973
441,281
446,267
2,419,524
107,405,079
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Q1 2024

Carrier Name

a

CMACGM
cosco
CROWLEY
DOLE
EIMSKIP
EVERGREEN
GREATWHITE
GRIMALDI
HAPAGLLOYD
HMM

HYBUR

ICL
KINGOCEAN

LINEAPEN
MAERSK

MATSON

MSC
NETWORK
ONE

00CL
SEABOARD
SEACOR
SMLINE

SWIRE
TROPICALSHIPPING
TURKON
WANHAI
WORLDDIRECT
YANGMING

ZIM

Total

Containers by Carrier

Laden
Exports

456,525
119,720
72,158
11,575
2,193
181,320
25,506
9.359
305,160
84,813
8,165
19,283
19.397

2,390
403,945

3,702
447,046
9.060
273,583
148,245
41,777
8,576
20,300
9.515
9.207
7,775
4,990
2,682
94,542
90,409
2,892,915

Empty

Exports
389,110
352,330
8,549
49,607
2,008
288,735
26,630
11,878
230,713
96,886
88
12,110
1,043

3,762
457,092

22,053
460,803
33,721
263,534
192,449
17,856
35
96,178
7,495
32,292
5,536
63,960
10,672
117,802
161,472

3,416,394

Laden
Imports

836,863
462,158
61,909
9.151
4,167
459,181
47,876
20,657
529,372
206,918
782
28,540
9.495

5,679
819,634

55,441
922,249
51,844
448,190
331,929
73,519
2,544
80,208
17,521
38,010
14,199
74,061
13,206
221,694
253,572
6,100,566

Empty
Imports
49,589
1,865
9,239
418
10
106
2,080
0
20,890
5,340
7,240
1,886
17,466

484
26,106

1,224
15,817
364
16,390
2,159
25,801
9.584
2,215
2,489
7.104
305

77

518
988
1,697
229,446

Q1 2024

Total
Containers

1,732,087
936,072
151,855

70,751
8,378
929,341
102,092
41,893

1,086,135

393,956
16,274
61,819
47,402

12,314
1,706,776

82,419
1,845,914
94,989
1,001,697
674,782
158,953
20,738
198,900
37,019
86,613
27,815
143,088
27,077
435,025
507,150
12,639,320



Q1 2024

Tonnage by Carrier

Carrier Name

-~

CMACGM
COsCO
CROWLEY
DOLE
EIMSKIP
EVERGREEN
GREATWHITE
GRIMALDI
HAPAGLLOYD
HMM

HYBUR

ICL
KINGOCEAN
LINEAPEN
MAERSK
MATSON
MSC
NETWORK
ONE

00CL
SEABOARD
SEACOR
SMLINE
SWIRE

TROPICALSHIPPING

TURKON
WANHAI

WORLDDIRECT

YANGMING
Total

Export

Tonnage

6,220,849
1,517,006
402,579
96,547
22,343
2,870,764
296,450
81,812
4,092,121
1,228,563
68,687
214,535
179,286
22,543
5,465,290
87,150
7,253,695
161,218
7,367,282
2,146,188
462,735
69,863
416,658
147,702
359,887
90,025
194,045
57,956
1,382,437
42,976,216

Import
Tonnage

7,336,267
3,846,897
327,745
82,839
46,899
3,789,171
555,775
187,814
5,262,589
1,756,128
19.310
295,259
150,397
47,122
8,014,547
425,028
11,553,617
626,498
10,962,278
4,403,799
781,875
28,631
644,752
236,213
176,905
145,578
705,930
172,636
1,846,364
64,428,863

Total
Tonnage

13,557,116
5,363,903
730,324
179,386
69,242
6,659,935
852,225
269,626
9.354,710
2,984,691
87,997
509,794
329,683
69,665
13,479,837
512,178
18,807,312
787,716
18,329,560
6,549,987
1,244,610
98,494
1,061,410
383,915
536,792
235,603
899.975
230,592
3,228,801
107,405,079

Q1 2024




