

Containers by U.S. Port

Port Name ▲	Laden Exports	Empty Exports	Laden Imports	Empty Imports	Total Containers
Anchorage, Alaska	3,548	132	12	5,928	9,620
Baltimore, Maryland	52,460	71,750	127,507	221	251,938
Boston, Massachusetts	13,932	12,843	27,618	8	54,400
Charleston, South Carolina	179,166	126,911	296,115	5,234	607,426
Chester, Pennsylvania	10,100	16,383	29,558	768	56,808
Dutch Harbor, Alaska	3,186	275	345	1,708	5,514
Everett, Washington	164	515	1,497	441	2,617
Fort Myers, Florida	2,022	0	1,902	0	3,924
Freeport, Texas	4,795	7,886	4,748	276	17,705
Galveston, Texas	1,532	3,426	10,506	2	15,466
Gulfport, Mississippi	22,047	4,980	15,174	3,055	45,256
Honolulu, Hawaii	8,110	24,432	9,895	565	43,001
Houston, Texas	378,977	131,010	458,831	43,029	1,011,848
Jacksonville, Florida	23,068	32,093	53,789	1,317	110,267
Kodiak, Alaska	252	22	0	418	692
Long Beach, California	194,605	706,390	910,051	985	1,812,030
Los Angeles, California	277,572	562,474	926,224	1,174	1,767,444
Miami, Florida	76,998	62,152	138,800	28,241	306,190
Mobile, Alabama	35,701	39,325	73,137	475	148,637
New Orleans, Louisiana	148,332	100,942	159,012	30,026	438,312
New York/New Jersey	309,160	593,214	962,617	4,723	1,869,714
Norfolk, Virginia	274,750	147,072	389,797	7,675	819,293
Northeast Region, Boston Massachusetts	1,592	534	2,164	2	4,291
Northwest Seaport Alliance	131,881	96,473	223,410	6,231	457,994
Oakland, California	152,248	70,055	204,946	18,194	445,443
Panama City, Florida	2,104	3,762	5,632	358	11,855
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	25,192	91,175	114,667	1,189	232,222
Port Everglades, Florida	118,661	38,440	100,102	44,753	301,956
Port Hueneme, California	6,286	28,054	33,160	36	67,536
Port Manatee, Florida	4,936	16,807	21,714	550	44,006
Portland, Maine	2,193	2,008	4,167	10	8,378
Portland, Oregon	11,115	1,980	11,464	1,705	26,263
San Diego, California	1,372	15,972	2,918	16	20,278
San Juan, Puerto Rico	2,333	12,376	13,593	2,001	30,303
Savannah, Georgia	339,258	284,265	615,380	7,004	1,245,906
Tampa, Florida	4,393	28,939	29,828	0	63,160
Virgin Islands	6,581	201	7,586	655	15,022
West Palm Beach, Florida	1,375	30,371	30,124	4,448	66,317
Wilmington, Delaware	16,451	35,214	29,481	542	81,688
Wilmington, North Carolina	44,471	15,544	53,102	5,485	118,603
Total	2,892,915	3,416,394	6,100,566	229,446	12,639,320

Tonnage by U.S. Port

Port Name ▲	Export Tonnage	Import Tonnage	Total Tonnage
Anchorage, Alaska	49,266	5,963	55,229
Baltimore, Maryland	737,285	1,387,616	2,124,901
Boston, Massachusetts	172,132	264,695	436,827
Charleston, South Carolina	2,507,589	3,075,159	5,582,748
Chester, Pennsylvania	124,274	312,744	437,018
Dutch Harbor, Alaska	46,320	8,202	54,522
Everett, Washington	9,515	48,543	58,058
Fort Myers, Florida	18,346	26,003	44,349
Freeport, Texas	56,381	52,733	109,114
Galveston, Texas	27,575	119,037	146,612
Gulfport, Mississippi	196,491	118,441	314,932
Honolulu, Hawaii	176,660	123,491	300,151
Houston, Texas	5,266,769	5,375,191	10,641,960
Jacksonville, Florida	287,331	531,671	819,002
Kodiak, Alaska	3,446	927	4,373
Long Beach, California	3,726,012	8,396,920	12,122,932
Los Angeles, California	4,338,562	7,724,633	12,063,195
Miami, Florida	1,240,969	1,790,456	3,031,425
Mobile, Alabama	507,492	618,098	1,125,590
New Orleans, Louisiana	2,098,547	3,788,117	5,886,664
New York/New Jersey	4,629,151	10,560,630	15,189,781
Norfolk, Virginia	4,168,059	4,295,406	8,463,465
Northwest Seaport Alliance	1,981,868	2,210,253	4,192,121
Oakland, California	2,042,205	2,061,984	4,104,189
Panama City, Florida	19,531	46,423	65,954
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	472,345	1,530,448	2,002,793
Port Everglades, Florida	1,000,398	1,096,359	2,096,757
Port Hueneme, California	133,913	401,055	534,968
Port Manatee, Florida	97,939	280,042	377,981
Portland, Maine	22,343	46,899	69,242
Portland, Oregon	155,301	119,064	274,365
San Diego, California	8,768	25,889	34,657
San Juan, Puerto Rico	60,418	172,628	233,046
Savannah, Georgia	4,758,829	5,988,577	10,747,406
Tampa, Florida	82,456	224,251	306,707
Virgin Islands	17,177	27,796	44,973
West Palm Beach, Florida	322,262	119,019	441,281
Wilmington, Delaware	127,657	318,610	446,267
Wilmington, North Carolina	1,284,634	1,134,890	2,419,524
Total	42,976,216	64,428,863	107,405,079

Q1 2024

Containers by Carrier

Q1 2024

Carrier Name ▲	Laden Exports	Empty Exports	Laden Imports	Empty Imports	Total Containers
CMACGM	456,525	389,110	836,863	49,589	1,732,087
COSCO	119,720	352,330	462,158	1,865	936,072
CROWLEY	72,158	8,549	61,909	9,239	151,855
DOLE	11,575	49,607	9,151	418	70,751
EIMSKIP	2,193	2,008	4,167	10	8,378
EVERGREEN	181,320	288,735	459,181	106	929,341
GREATWHITE	25,506	26,630	47,876	2,080	102,092
GRIMALDI	9,359	11,878	20,657	0	41,893
HAPAGLLOYD	305,160	230,713	529,372	20,890	1,086,135
HMM	84,813	96,886	206,918	5,340	393,956
HYBUR	8,165	88	782	7,240	16,274
ICL	19,283	12,110	28,540	1,886	61,819
KINGOCEAN	19,397	1,043	9,495	17,466	47,402
LINEAPEN	2,390	3,762	5,679	484	12,314
MAERSK	403,945	457,092	819,634	26,106	1,706,776
MATSON	3,702	22,053	55,441	1,224	82,419
MSC	447,046	460,803	922,249	15,817	1,845,914
NETWORK	9,060	33,721	51,844	364	94,989
ONE	273,583	263,534	448,190	16,390	1,001,697
OOCL	148,245	192,449	331,929	2,159	674,782
SEABOARD	41,777	17,856	73,519	25,801	158,953
SEACOR	8,576	35	2,544	9,584	20,738
SMLINE	20,300	96,178	80,208	2,215	198,900
SWIRE	9,515	7,495	17,521	2,489	37,019
TROPICALSHIPPING	9,207	32,292	38,010	7,104	86,613
TURKON	7,775	5,536	14,199	305	27,815
WANHAI	4,990	63,960	74,061	77	143,088
WORLDDIRECT	2,682	10,672	13,206	518	27,077
YANGMING	94,542	117,802	221,694	988	435,025
ZIM	90,409	161,472	253,572	1,697	507,150
Total	2,892,915	3,416,394	6,100,566	229,446	12,639,320

Tonnage by Carrier

Carrier Name ▲	Export Tonnage	Import Tonnage	Total Tonnage
CMACGM	6,220,849	7,336,267	13,557,116
COSCO	1,517,006	3,846,897	5,363,903
CROWLEY	402,579	327,745	730,324
DOLE	96,547	82,839	179,386
EIMSKIP	22,343	46,899	69,242
EVERGREEN	2,870,764	3,789,171	6,659,935
GREATWHITE	296,450	555,775	852,225
GRIMALDI	81,812	187,814	269,626
HAPAGLLOYD	4,092,121	5,262,589	9,354,710
HMM	1,228,563	1,756,128	2,984,691
HYBUR	68,687	19,310	87,997
ICL	214,535	295,259	509,794
KINGOCEAN	179,286	150,397	329,683
LINEAPEN	22,543	47,122	69,665
MAERSK	5,465,290	8,014,547	13,479,837
MATSON	87,150	425,028	512,178
MSC	7,253,695	11,553,617	18,807,312
NETWORK	161,218	626,498	787,716
ONE	7,367,282	10,962,278	18,329,560
OOCL	2,146,188	4,403,799	6,549,987
SEABOARD	462,735	781,875	1,244,610
SEACOR	69,863	28,631	98,494
SMLINE	416,658	644,752	1,061,410
SWIRE	147,702	236,213	383,915
TROPICALSHIPPING	359,887	176,905	536,792
TURKON	90,025	145,578	235,603
WANHAI	194,045	705,930	899,975
WORLDDIRECT	57,956	172,636	230,592
YANGMING	1,382,437	1,846,364	3,228,801
Total	42,976,216	64,428,863	107,405,079